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The Pegasus Sprint
Castle Combe - 21st October 2006 - Results

Car

Class 1 - Road Saloon & Sports Cars up to 1400cc
(Record - 88.17 sec Andy Webb Suzuki Swift GTi 19.10.02)

=~ T L R o=k

TA
8
2

Barrie Dara

Feter Hall

Martin Baker
Lewis Bird

John Tumer

keith Sadler
Melanie Sadlar
Derek Chamberain
Lee Chamberain

Suzuki Swift
MG Midget
Seat Leon Tdl
Ford Fiesta
MG Midget
Austin Mini
Austin Mini
MG Midget
MG Midget

Class 2 - Road saloons over 1400cc & up to 2000cc
(Record - 86.78 sec Brendon Jonas Ford Escort 18,10.03)

11
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
184
20
204

Jonathan Wright
Paul Rowbottom
Peter Stiles
Jonathan Prestidge
FPaul Bird
Christopher Davies
Matt Michols

David Coulthard
Helen Waddington
James Duckenfield
Mick Townhill

VW Gaolff GTI
Peugeot 106GTi
VW Giolf GTi

Ford Puma

Reanault 19 16v
Vaolvo Amazon
Honda Civie

MG ZR180

MG ZR160

Alfa Romeo Alfasud
Alfa Romeo Alfasud

Class 3 - Road Saloons over 2000c¢
{Record - 81.38 sec Bamy Squibb Mitsubishi Lancer Evo BRS 156.10.05)

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
R
A
32
324

Simon Meve
Andrew Meek
Martin Mees
Mike McBraida
Tim Hanlan
Malthew Bennatt
Dave Greenslade
lain Collinson
Reg Palmer
Tom Luff

Toby Harris

Lisa Selby

Mitsubishi Eve & GSR

[

1300
1275

1B56id

1388
1310
12735
1273
1330
1330

1800
1597
1781
1881
1764
2000
1988
1800
1800
1700
1700

18881

Club

Bristol MC

MGCC

Eristol Pegasus MC
Bristol Pegasus MC
Bristal MC

Eristol Pegasus MC
Eristol Pegasus MC
MGECC

MGCC

Burmham-an-Sea MC
Eristol Pegasus MC
Bumham-on-Sea MC
Eristal Pegasus MC
Bristol Pagasus MC
Valvo Ownars Club
Bristol MC

MGCC

MGCC

Bristol MC

Eristal MC

Bristal MC

Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 2 RS
Mitsubishi Evo V|
Seat |biza Cupra R
Subaru Impraza
Mitsubishi Lancer
Volvo V70 T5
BMW M3 Evo
BMW M3 Evo
Ford Puma

Ford Puma

Class 4 - Road Sports Cars over 1400cc & up 1o 1800cc
(Record - BB .95 sec Julian Wesl Lotus Elise 18.10.03)

s
38
37
ag
33
40
41

Haydn Springett
Katy Micolson
David Jones
Peler Rafier
Brian Lee

David Edwards
Meil Lock

18581
19881
1994t
1780
2500
1800
23004
3201

JZM

1676t
16781

BEristal MC

Bristol Pegasus MC
Bristol Pegasus MG
Eristol Pegasus MC
Eristal MC

Bristol MC

Brisial MC

Eristol Pegasus MC
Bristol Pegasus MC
Cirencaster CC
Cirancaster CC

MGB GT

MG Midget
MG TF160
Morgan 4/4
Morgan 4/4
Lolus Elise
MGB GT

1800
1500
17086
1798
1796
1788
1800

MGECC
MGCC
MGCC
Morgan SCC
Morgan SCC
Brisicl MC
MGCC

Run 1 Run 2 Paos.
86.04 106.90 1
11065 134.33 T
89.29 11035 2
107.94 120,08 5
100.83 127.83 3
11317 126.88 B
120.76 131.79 5
108.78 136.46 &
106.06  Fail 4
Entry Withdrawn
94 53 111.83 2
Entry Withdrawn
98.05 130.78 4
9879 114,61 3
110.24 128.71 T
922 109.35 1
Entry Withdrawn
Entry Withdrawn
105,88 11943 5
10837 12147 &
107 64 113.5 12
100.37 113.23 5
110.00 105.57 10
02.66 10266 2
104.94 104.58 T
B8.75 106.92 1
8525 11088 3
106.73 no run 11
105.46 106.21 B
101.94 11314 &
108.59 1056.51 ]
85,39 114.18 4
140,19 137.9611
146 58 138.4912
127 87 118107
147 43 1249710
125.61 117.666
120.41 112.843
128.78 124.028



42
43
434
44
444

Peter Turner
Hugh Trotman
Dan Troiman
Allen Harris
Graham Wild

Margan 4/4
Lotus Elise
Lotus Elise

Lotus Elise 1115
Lotus Elise 1113

Class & - Road Sports Cars over 1800cc & up o 2600ce
{Recard - 90.29 sec Paul Clarka Morgan 4/4 18.10.03)

47
48
49
a0
51
a2
53

54
55
56
57
58
bt

&0
604

Raob Orford
Graham Ramsay
Richard Withers
Peter Hinson
David Threadingham
Richard Cole
Michael Cole
Graham Howard
Roger McEwen
lan Tapner

Dravid Butler

Paul Bryan

Dravid Townshend
David Hobden
Laurence Hobden

MGE GT
Triumph TR7
MGE GT
Triumph TR250
Morgan Plus 4
Lotus Elan
MGE GT
Triumph TR&
Triumph TRE PI
MGE GT

MGEB GT
Morgan 4/4
MGB

Morgan Plus 4
Morgan Plus 4

Class 6 - Road Sports Cars over 2600cc & up to 3000ce
(Record - 90,59 sec Ken Dollan Datsun 2407 19.10.02)

83
B84

65
654
104

Garry Cox
David Poplar

Richard Carter
James Carter

Donald Ross

Class 7 - Road Spors cars over 3000cc
(Record - B2 40 sec Duncan Brymer Morgan +8 21.10.00)

511
&9

Ta

Phifip Tisdall
Greg Pamell

Kevin Jones

Reliant Scimitar
Reliant Scimitar
GTE
Faliant Scimitar
GTE
Rellant Scimitar
GTE
Relaint Scimitar
GTE

Morgan +8
Margan +8

Moble M12 GTO3

f700
1796
1796
1796
1796

1950
1988
1950
2458
2138
1588
1950
2498
2588
1860
1888
1800
1950
2200
2200

2934
2994

2994
2994

2084

3630
4800

3000t

Morgan SCC

Bristol MC
Erislol MC
Eristol MC
Eristol MC

MGCC

TR Registar

MGCC

TR Register
Morgan SCC

BARC
MGCC

TR Register
TR Register

MGCC
MGCC

Morgan SCC

MGCC

Morgan SCC
Maorgan SCC

RS30C
RSS0C

RSE0C
RSS0C
RSSOC

Morgan SCC

Margan SCC
Bristol Pegasus

119.62 116,795
11005  111.882
Fail 108.351
11387 114.7H4
11836 131138
13167 119.577
13285  133.0212
12737 119145
Entry Withdrawn
121.73 11486 3
136.58 116.004
12484 121.638
Oid Mot Start
13485 128.0811
140.24 1271910
149.03 125.409
12026  116.085
Entry Withdrawn
118.94 112022
10748  103.331
11389 111.384
134.54 121.584
120,36 115473
164.95  123.805
120.58  112.852
11068  10B.711

117.25  Fal 2

MC

Class 8 - Limited Production Road cars engines up to 1800cc & motoreycle engines up to 1125cc
(Record - 87 .45 sec Simon Clemow Lotus Seven 18.10.03)
Waestfield SEIW

Stuart Taylor Phognix

73
EL)
75
TG
TGA
iT
TTA
79
794
80
a0A

Richard Stone
Gareth Bonner
Mike Smith
Luke Trotman
Rod Coomber
Mick Shackson
Simon Shackson
Richie Davall
Pete Davall
Tamsin Fishar
James Habditch

Sylhva Striker
Sylva Fury
Sylva Fury
Westfield SE
Westfield SE
Ginetta G27
Ginetta G27
MG Midget
MG Midget

1797
£893

1700
1800
1800
1300
1300
1800
1800
1796
1796

Torbay MC

Eristol MC

Bristol Pegasus MC
Bristol MC

Bristol MC

Torbay MC

Torkay MC

Bristol Pegasus MC
Bristol Pegasus MC
MGCC

MGCC

Retired

130.38
12632
123.54
118.35
138.70
111.29
109.08
136.41
115.71
128.08
132.44

106.25
108.91
114.48
112.52
147 .45
107.53
Fail

112.60
105.15
My run
Mo run

i



Class 9 - Limited Production Road Cars engines over 1800ce & motoreycle engines over 1125z

{Record - 80.08 sec David Jackson Caterham Supedight 15.10.05)

B3
B4

Class 10 - Modified Production Saloon and Sports Cars up to 1400cc

John Meams
David Rae

VWestfield SEi
Robin Hood 2B

(Record - 81.E6 sec Martin Perry Wastfield SEi 19.10.02)

BS
BB
BEA
B7
BYA

Martin Pitman
Kim Kendall
Ken Chol
Susan Mayler
David Whailing

Peugeot 205 GTi
Rover Matro GTi
Rover Metro GTi
MG Melro
MG Melro

Class 11 - Modified Froduction Saloons over 1400cc

(Record - 79.13 sec Kevin Salisbury Sierra Cosworth 18,10.99)

a0
a1
g2
93
94
Q4.4
95
954
g6
264

Geoff Newman
Paul Perkin
Brendon Jones
Mick Blight

Barry Squibb
Jamie Sguibb
John Corfield
Martin Corfield
Stewart Lillington
Philip Lillington

Vauxhall Astra
Peugeot 205

Ford Escort

Ford Fiesla XR2
Mitsubishi Evo RS
Mitsubishi Evo BRS
Ford Fiesla XR2
Ford Fiesta XR2
Vauxhall Astra
Vauxhall Astra

Class 12 - Modified Production Sports Cars over 1400cc
{Record - 75.92 sec Keith Mumay Audi Cuattro 19.10.02)

4
100
101
102
103
105
106
107
108
108A
109
1094
110
1104

Class 13 - Sports Libre Cars

Terry Figott
Craig Hughes
Paul Slade
Tim Ayres
Chris Jones
Micholas Fleming
Simon Baines
Steve Small
Damen White
Jamie Harding
Martin Pery
Chris Perny
Lee Joint
Kevin Lofts

MGE

Reliant Scimitar 331
Jaguar E-Type
Morgan +8
Lotus Elan
Mazda RXT
Morgan +8
Triumph TRY
Westfield SE
Wastlield SE
Wastfield SEI
Westfield SEI
Westfield SEW
Westfield SEW

(Record - 77.77 sec Bev Fawkes TWR Tuscan 20.10.01)

114
115
116
117
118
1184

Phil Gala
Martin Baker
John Marshall
lan Hall
Andrew Ford
Bab Ford

Damian T2
Marris Minor 1000
Lotus MG
Damian T98 GTR
Lotus 238
Lotus 238

1998
2000

1600
1357
1397
1320
1320

1808
1993
2000t
1700

1998t
1597
1597
1958

1998
2043
1172
5200
1594
1594

Bristol Pegasus MC
Bristol MC

Bristal MC

Bristol MC

BARC

Bristol Pegasus MC
Bristol Pegasus MC

Woalbridge MC
Brristol Pagasus MC
Bristol MC

Bristol Pegasus MC
Torbay MC

Torbay MC

Bristol Pegasus MC
Bristol Pegasus MC
Torbay MC

Torbay MC

MGCGC

RS50C

BARC

Morgan SCC
Bristol Pegasus MC
BARC

Morgan SCC
Eristol Pegasus MC
Torbay MC

Torbay MC

Eristol MC

Bristol MC

Torbay MC

Torbay MC

Woolbridge MC
Woolbridge MC
Bristol Fegasus MC
Bristol Pegasus MC
Bristol MC

Bristal Pegasus MG

107058 105.04
138.43 101.28

11619 12323
11462 11163
Did Mot Start

Entry Withdrawn
Entry Withdrawn

10585 11385
83.32 80.56

102858 10244
10440 10216

93.90 g2.92
87.63 B8.33
11519 norun
11836 norun
100,29 8955
103.54 9938

12145 11981

10024 9328
11285 10810
10548 9526
11756 11237
Did Mot Star
10367 9968
13107 1379
Fail 98.03
11255 10547
97 .44 8634
101,50 87.33

101.81 102,09
14642 110.88

10284 9339
10898 98503
Entry Withdrawn
£8.07 8185
Fail 115,57
146,19  139.82
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The Pegasus Sprint
Castle Combe - 21st October 2006 - Speeds

Mo, Mame Car

Class 1 - Road Saloon & Spors Cars up to 1400cc
1 Barrie Dara Suzuki Swift
2 Peter Hall MG Midget

3 Martin Baker Seal Leon Tdi
5 Lewis Bird Ford Fiesta

6 John Tumer MG Midget

T Keith Sadler Adsstin Mini
TA Melanie Sadler Awustin Mini

8 Drerek Chamberiain MG Midget
B Lee Chamberlain MG Midget

Class 2 - Road saloons over 1400cc & up to 2000cc

11 Jonathan Wright
12 Paul Rowboltom
14 Peter Stiles

15 Jonathan Prastidge
16 Faul Bird

17 Christopher Davies
18 Matt Michols

19 David Coulthand
194  Helen Waddington
20 Jarmes Duckenfiald
204 Mick Townhill

VW Golf GTI
Peugeot 106GTi
VN Golf GTi

Ford Purmna

Renault 19 16v
Volvo Amazon
Honda Civic

MG ZR160

MG ZR160

Alfa Romea Alfasud
Alfa Romeo Alfasud

Class 3 - Road Saloons over 2000¢cc

23 Simon Neve

24 Andrew Mesak

25 Martin Mees

26 Mike McEBraida
27 Tim Hanlon

2B Matthew Bennett
29 Dave Greenslade
30 lain Collinson

31 Reg Palmer

A Tom Luff

32 Toby Harms

324 Liza Selby

Mitsubishi Eva 6 GSR
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Eve 2 RS
Mitsubishi Evo VI
Seat Ibiza Cupra R
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer
Voo WTO TS

BMW M3 Evo

BMW M3 Evo

Ford Puma

Ford Puma

Class 4 - Road Sparts Cars over 1400¢c & up to 1800cc

35  Haydn Springett
36  Katy Nicolsan
37 Dawvid Jones

38 Peter Rafter

39 Brian Lee
40 David Edwards
41 Mell Lock

42 Peter Tumer
43  Hugh Trolman
434  Dan Trotman

MGE GT

MG Midget
MG TF160
Morgan 4/4
Morgan 4/4
Lotus Elise
MGE GT

Morgan 4/4
Lolus Elise
Lotus Elise

1300
1275
18561d
1388
1310
1275
1275
1330
1330

1800
15497
1781
1681
1764
2000
1998
1800
1800
1700
1700

1998t
1988t
1958t
18981
1780t
25001
1800
2300t
3201

3201

1676t
1676L

Club

Bristol MC

MGCC

Bristol Pegasus MC
Bristol Pegasus MC
Bristol MC

Bristol Pegasus MC
Bristol Pegasus MC
MGCC

MGCC

Burnham-on-Sea MC
Bristol Pegasus MC
Burnham-on-Sea MC
Brisiol Pegasus MC
Bristol Pegasus MC
Vaolve Owners Club
Bristol MC

MGCC

MGECC

Bristol MC

Bristal MC

Bristol MC
Bristol MC
Bristol Pegasus MC
Bristal Pegasus MC

Bristol Pegasus MG
Bristod MC
Bristol MC
Briztol MC
Bristol Pegasus MC
Bristol Pegasus MC
Cirencester GG
Cirencester GG
1800 MGCC
1500 MGCC
1786  MGCC
1788  Morgan SCC
1796  Morgan SCC
1788  BErislol MC
1800 MGCC
1700  Morgan SCC
1796  Brislol MC
1786  Brislocl MC

Prac Run
87.0 838
65.6 7587
718 B14
69.8 4.4
664 T7.B
647 3.2
62.0 63.2
10.3 754
B3z T4.6
Entry Withdrawn
71.0 B1.9
Entry Withdrawn
65.9 746
725 g2.9
60.7 71.0
742 86.5
Entry Withdrawn
Entry Withdrawn
G684 774
70.0 74.9
799 B7.0
826 816
433 760
9.8 85.3
BD.& TB.5
B13 a0.7
6.2 B84.2
JOB 731
76.6 77.0
7.7 B2.1
81.9 4.6
64 2 B5.3
57.3
12.6
B34
&65.1
g62.7
7i.0
63.4
T08
B0.1
71.2

1

56.3
533
66.7
60.9
62.2
71.5
G62.9
519
.2
nr

Run 2

775
63.8
7.5
698
B8.6
B5.5
64.3
581

733

67.4
T28
1.3
738

67.8
685

EO6&
B32
E1.7
B3.0
761
63.2
Taa

78.4

7.4
TTa

60.7
56.1
708
67.9
651
718
63.5
703
741
739



44
444

Allen Harris
Graham Wild

Lotus Elise 1115
Laotus Elise 1118

Class 5 - Road Sports Cars over 1800cc & up to 2600cc

47
48
49
50
Lh
52
33
o4
a5
36
&7
58
59
&0
G0A

Rob Orford
Graham Ramsey
Richard Withers
Peler Hinson
Cravid Threadingham
Richard Cola
Michael Cole
Graham Howard
Roger McEwen
lan Tapner

Cavid Butler

Paul Bryan

David Townshend
David Hobden
Laurence Hobden

MGE GT
Triumph TRY
MGE GT
Triumph TR250
Mergan Flus 4
Latus Elan
MGE GT
Triumph TR&
Triumph TRE PI
MGE GT

MGE GT
Morgan 4/4
MGE

Morgan Plus 4
Morgan Plus 4

Class 6 - Road Sports Cars over 2600cc & up to 2000cc

683
&4
&5
B854
104

Garry Cox
David Paplar
Richard Carter
James Carter
Danald Ross

Reliant Scimitar

Reliant Scimitar GTE
Reliant Scimitar GTE
Reliant Scimitar GTE
Relaint Scimitar GTE

Class 7 - Road Sports cars over 3000cc

&8
62
i

Fhillp Tisdall
Greqg Pameli
Kevin Jones

Maorgan +8
Maorgan +8
Moble M12 GTO3

1798
1796

1850
1998
18950
2498
2138
1588
1850
2498
2538
1860
1868
1800
1850
2200
2200

2894
28994
2994
2954
29594

2980
4800
3000t

Bristal MC
Bristol MC

MGCC
TR Register
MGCC
TR Register
Morgan SCC
BARC
MGCC
TR Registar
TR Register
MGCC
MGCC
Morgan SCC
MGCC
Morgan SCC
Morgan SCC

RSSO0
RSS0OC
RSS0C
RSS0OC
RSS0C

Morgan SCC
Morgan SCC
Bristol Pegasus MG

Class 8 - Limited Production Road cars engines up to 1800ce & motorcycle angines up to 1125cc

73
74
75
pi=
TBA
7
TTA
9
794,
a0
804,

Richard Stone
Garath Bonner
Mike Smith
Luke Trotman
Rod Coomber
Mick Shackson
Simon Shackson
Richie Davall
Pete Devall
Tamsin Fisher
James Hebditch

Westhield SEIW
Stuar Taylor Phoenix
Sylva Strker
Sylva Fury
Sylva Fury
Westfiald SE
Westfield SE
Ginetla G27
Ginetla G27
MG Midget

MG Midget

1797
gu3

1700
1800
1800
1300
1300
1800
1800
1796
1756

Torbay MC

Bristol MC

Bristol Pegasus MC
Bristol MC

Bristal MC

Tarbay MC

Tarbay MC

Bristol Pegasus MC
Brisiol Pegasus MC
MGCC

MGCC

Class 9 - Limited Production Road Cars engines over 1800cc & motorcycle angines over 1125cc

83
B84

Class 10 - Modified Production Saloon and Sporis Cars up to 1400cc
Peugeat 205 GT
Rover Metro GTi
Rover Metro GTi
MG Metro
MG Metro

B5
£6
BEA
g7
BTA

Joehn Meams
David Ras

Martin Pitman
kKim Kendall
Ken Chol
Susan Naylar
Cravid Whailing

Westfieid SEi
Raobin Hood 28

1258
2000

1800
1387
1387
1320
1320

Bristol Pegasus MC
Bristol MC

Bristol MC

Bristol MC

BARC

Bristol Fegasus MC
Bristol Pegasus MG

78.2
7.8

615
2.0

64 6
89.7

ga.7
62.4
69.3

727
69.0

65.8
62.8
726

Entry Withdrawn

&7.0
72,5
69.6

64.8

682
64.1

Did Mot Start

66.4
66.4
56.8
69.9

62.4
61.9
G1.2
68.8

654
73.3
678

67.8
G62.6
G8.4
589

Entry Withdrawn

752
81.5

80.4
1.8
188
835
8.7

B0.4
78.9
23.8

769
T
88,7
816
616
75.8
T
BO.O
B0.4
87.5
803

865.4
839

80.1
ir.a

713
701

71.1
46.9
68.3
nr

68.9

T6.0
66.9

63.1
708
G662
69.9
61.5
72,3
T2.8
59.8
T0.0
65.89
64.9

79.5
&60.3

659.0
58.4

Did Mot Start
Entry Withdrawn
Entry Withdrawn

4.1
nr

¥2.2
66.8
T8
89.8
186

TE8.2

744
816
78.7
73.5
63.5
729
nr

T4.4
Ty

83.9

ar.e

747
71.8



Class 11 - Modified Production Saloons over 1400cc

a0 Geoff Mewman
81 Paul Perkin
G2 Brendon Jones

93 Nick Blight

94 Barry Squibb
4.8, Jamia Squibb

95 John Corfield
G54 Marin Corfiald
95 Stawar Lilfington
S84, Philip Lillington

Vauxhall Astra
Peugeat 205

Ford Escort

Ford Flesta XR2
Mitsubishi Evo BRS
Mitsubishi Evo BRS
Ford Fiesta XR2
Ford Fiesta XR2
Wauxhall Astra
Vauxhall Astra

Class 12 - Modifled Production Sports Cars over 1400cc

4 Termy Figott

100 Craig Hughes

101 Paul Slade
102 Tim Ayres
103 Chiris Jones

105 MNicholas Fleming
106 Simaon Baines

107 Steve Small

108 Darren \White
1084  Jamie Harding

109 Martin Pamy
1084  Chris Pemy
110 Lee Joint
1104  HKevin Lofis

Class 13 - Spors Libre Cars

114 Phil Gale
115 Martin Baker

118 Jahn Marshall

117 lan Hall
118 Andrew Ford
118A  Bob Ford

MGE

Reliant Scimitar 551
Jaguar E-Type
Maorgan +8
Lotus Elan
Mazda RX7
Morgan +8
Triumph TRY
Yestfield SE
Westfield SE
Westfield SEI
Westfield SEI
Westheld SEW
Westfield SEW

Darrian TS

Morris Minar 1000
Lotus MkG
Darrian T98 GTR
Lotus 23B

Lotus 238

1028
1893
2000t
1700
18981
1896t
1597
1697
1998
1998

2600

2800
2995
1504

3200
2000
1600
1600
1588
1508
1786
1786

1588

1172
5200
1594
1594

Woolbridge MC
Eristol Pegasus MC
Bristol MC

Bristol Pegasus MC
Tarbay MC

Torbay MC

Eristol Pegasus MC
Bristol Pegasus MC
Tarbay MC

Torbay MC

MGECC

RS80C

BARC

Morgan SCC
Bristol Pegasus MC
BARC

Morgan SCC
Bristol Pegasus MC
Torbay MC

Torbay MC

Bristol MC

Bristol MC

Torbay MC

Torbay MC

Woolbridge MC
Woolbridge MC
Bristal Pegasus MC
Bristol Pegasus MC
Bristal MC

Bristol Pegasus MC

B83.6 736 78BS
93.0 g7.1 899
852 824 8B5S
25.1 79.0 BOD4
93.7 B96 985
89.9 856 951
7a.0 vo.8

738 69.8

81.7 7.2 B39
91,6 766 B4B

60.9 50.8 785
86.8 A28 B&T
838 T1.7 BOZ2
86.9 TBO B43
876 TaT B3
Did Mot Start

as.0 806 B2.9
a85.5 327 6895
834 B6
aro 68.3 B1.5
65.3 87.3 nr
96.2 7.1 815
932 833 EB64
83.7 60.5 B3O

57.8 0.1 802
7.4 785 B99

Entry Withdrawn
1044 932 997
725 0.4

B63.7 548 586



The Pegasus Sprint
Castle Combe - 21st October 2006 - Award Winners

CLASS AWARD WINNERS

Class1 1% 1 Barrie Dare Suzuki Swift

M 3 Mariin Baker Seat Lean Tdi
Class 2 1% 18 Matt Nichals Honda Civic
Class 3 1% 28 Matthew Bennett Suban Impreza

2 26 Mike McBraida  Mitsubishi Evo V|

gn 28 Dave Greanslade Mitsubishi Lancer
Class 4 1% 434 Dan Tratman Lotus Elise

b 43 Hugh Trotman Lotus Elise

4 40 David Edwards  Lotus Elise
Class 5 1% B0A Laurence Hobden Morgan Plus 4

o 60 David Hobden Morgan Plus 4

ar 51 David Threadingham Morgan Plus 4
Class& 1% 63 Gany Cox Reliant Scimitar
Class 7 1" 68 Fhilip Tisdall Maorgan +8
Class 8 1™ T Pate Devall Ginetta G27

b 73 Richard Stone Vastlield SEVY
Classga 1" 84 David Rae Robin Hood 28
Class 10 1 86 Kim Kendall Rover Metro GTi
Class 11 1% 94 Barry Squibb Mitsubishi Eve 6 RS

2 944 Jamie Squibb Mitsubishi Eve 6 RS
Class 12 17 109 Martin Perry Westfield SE|

a2 1084 Chris Pery Westfield SEi

3 100 Craig Hughes Reliant Scimitar 351
Class 13 1* 114 Phil Gala Darrian T2E GTR

ABSOLUTE FASTEST TIME OF THE DAY
117 fan Hall Darrian T98 GTR

The above awards were presaented at the end of the meeting. The awards listed below will be presented at the Bristol
Pegasus Motor Club AGM on 11th December.

Cther Awards:

Keall Rose Bowl - Best Bristol Pegasus Motor Club Member (as al 30 May 2006), by Class [ndex
117 tan Hall Darrian T98 GTR

Patchway Cup - Best time in Classes 1 - 3, Road Saloons
28 Matthew Bennet Subaru Impraza

Filtan Cup - Best time in Classes 4 - 7, Road Sports
604, Laurence Hobden Maorgan Flus 4

Bast Bristal Motor Club Member on Index = Martin Pearry {to be presented by Bristol MC)

Thanks to all Officials and Marshals who helped in the running of the evenlL



